
Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Cadet 160 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 3 Jarno Braam 55 55 55 52 55 52 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 50 52 805

2 14 Mick Blankespoor 52 52 52 49 50 50 52 52 52 52 52 55 55 55 55 785

3 9 Jorn Bruggeman 47 49 49 48 48 45 48 48 50 50 50 50 50 52 50 734

4 23 Joëlle van de Akker 48 48 48 46 46 47 49 49 48 49 49 49 49 49 49 723

5 54 Kyle Hoolmans 46 47 47 47 47 48 46 47 49 48 47 48 48 48 48 711

6 36 Max van Hout 50 50 50 55 52 55 50 50 DQ x x x x x x 412

7 7 Damon de Lange 49 46 x 50 49 49 47 46 dns x x x x x x 336

8 26 Rinse Vos x x x 45 45 46 x x x 47 47 47 277

9 4 Giel Huntink x x x x x x x x x 46 48 47 x x x 141

10 66 Kevin Navis x x x x x x x x x 47 46 46 x x x 139

11 99 Mick vd Veer x x x x x x x x x 45 45 45 x x x 135

12 44 Stijn van der Meer DQ DQ DQ x x x x x x x x x x x x 0

Cadet 160 rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 3 Jarno Braam 55 55 55 52 55 52 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 50 52 805

2 14 Mick Blankespoor 52 52 52 49 50 50 52 52 52 52 52 55 55 55 55 785

3 23 Joëlle van de Akker 48 48 48 46 46 47 49 49 48 49 49 49 49 49 49 723

4 54 Kyle Hoolmans 46 47 47 47 47 48 46 47 49 48 47 48 48 48 48 711

5 26 Rinse Vos x x x 45 45 46 x x x x x x 47 47 47 277

6 4 Giel Huntink x x x x x x x x x 46 48 47 x x x 141

7 66 Kevin Navis x x x x x x x x x 47 46 46 x x x 139

8 99 Mick vd Veer x x x x x x x x x 45 45 45 x x x 135

9 44 Stijn van der Meer DQ DQ DQ x x x x x x x x x x x x 0



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Parolin Rocky  

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 5 Bas Verdoold 55 52 45 50 55 52 50 48 49 52 41 46 55 55 52 757

2 11 Rico Huizinga 48 39 46 52 25 47 52 55 55 48 55 52 49 55 55 733

3 30 Kas de Kreek 55 55 52 48 46 46 43 47 48 47 48 40 48 50 48 721

4 54 Fabian Feliciano Rebel 52 52 55 43 40 45 44 45 44 42 45 45 52 46 47 697

5 89 Jordy v d Goor 49 50 49 42 44 44 49 52 52 49 52 22 46 48 45 693

6 57 Maikel Schilders 41 41 41 26 41 35 45 46 46 50 47 47 50 50 49 655

7 28 Thomas v Vliet 47 49 48 40 39 41 47 44 35 43 43 43 45 46 44 654

8 16 Tim v Elleswijk 34 x x 55 52 55 55 49 47 55 42 55 52 52 50 653

9 24 Donato Glovine 50 46 50 47 50 49 23 33 36 40 44 48 43 45 42 646

10 33 Oliver Jansen 45 48 39 49 49 48 48 50 50 45 49 50 36 DQ 25 631

11 77 Justus Sterk 50 38 44 39 47 43 24 37 41 44 46 44 41 47 34 619

12 22 Roan vd Kerkhof 38 44 42 44 45 38 39 39 38 39 40 42 39 41 38 606

13 83 Ayour Achgare 42 43 35 46 28 37 46 42 43 28 26 37 47 48 43 591

14 26 John Wuller 46 46 31 45 36 23 42 43 45 41 39 21 37 49 46 590

15 95 Luciano Di Maggio 42 42 33 25 48 50 40 41 40 38 37 28 34 49 36 583

16 6 Quinten Braam 40 45 36 32 42 36 36 36 39 37 36 34 43 44 39 575

17 69 Jason Duijvestijn 47 49 47 35 35 34 35 35 37 34 32 35 32 40 32 559

18 45 Rafael v Gameren 37 47 38 41 43 40 37 32 33 23 29 32 40 42 33 547

19 81 Pepijn Rietman 45 48 34 24 37 33 32 31 34 31 34 39 38 44 29 533

20 40 Bruce Knook 36 40 29 37 38 42 38 38 24 21 33 36 35 47 37 531

21 60 Mathijs Blankespoor 39 41 32 38 26 39 33 34 31 35 35 38 33 38 27 519

22 12 Devon Hagelen 38 37 37 29 29 24 28 23 28 32 38 41 42 45 40 511

23 19 Tijmen v Heck 35 36 28 27 33 28 31 28 25 27 23 31 37 34 35 458

24 7 Henri Haaf 40 37 x 33 24 31 30 29 32 36 28 26 41 36 26 449

25 9 Kenji Eggens 44 44 43 x x x 34 30 x 33 27 30 36 42 31 394

26 41 Tom v/d Biggelaar x x x 31 30 25 27 27 27 26 25 27 44 43 41 373

27 58 Sep Harmsen x x 30 28 27 29 26 24 26 24 21 23 31 34 23 346

28 27 Juste Mulder 43 43 40 36 34 27 x x x x x x 35 38 24 320

29 14 Valentijn Koebrugge x x x 30 31 32 25 26 30 29 30 29 32 x x 294

30 47 Jorn Jelle Bremer x x x x x x 41 40 42 46 50 49 x x x 268

31 8 Jan De Boer x x x x x x 29 25 29 22 24 24 40 39 30 262

32 21 Temmo Koopmans x x x 23 23 26 x x x 25 22 25 33 35 22 234

33 66 Eva Dorrestijn x x x x x x x x x 30 31 33 39 37 28 198

34 85 Mika Delkus 39 x x 34 32 30 x x x x x x x x x 135



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Parolin Rocky rookie 

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 1 Kas de Kreek 55 55 52 48 46 46 43 47 48 47 48 40 48 50 48 721

2 57 Maikel Schilders 41 41 41 26 41 35 45 46 46 50 47 47 50 50 49 655

3 28 Thomas v Vliet 47 49 48 40 39 41 47 44 35 43 43 43 45 46 44 654

4 24 Donato Giovine 50 46 50 47 50 49 23 33 36 40 44 48 43 45 42 646

5 6 Quinten Braam 40 45 36 32 42 36 36 36 39 37 36 34 43 44 39 575

6 81 Pepijn Rietman 45 48 34 24 37 33 32 31 34 31 34 39 38 44 29 533

7 40 Bruce Knook 36 40 29 37 38 42 38 38 24 21 33 36 35 47 37 531

8 60 Mathijs Blankespoor 39 41 32 38 26 39 33 34 31 35 35 38 33 38 27 519

9 12 Devon Hagelen 38 37 37 29 29 24 28 23 28 32 38 41 42 45 40 511

10 19 Tijmen v Heck 35 36 28 27 33 28 31 28 25 27 23 31 37 34 35 458

11 7 Henri Haaf 40 37 x 33 24 31 30 29 32 36 28 26 41 36 26 449

12 9 Kenji Eggens 44 44 43 x x x 34 30 x 33 27 30 36 42 31 394

13 41 Tom v den Biggelaar x x x 31 30 25 27 27 27 26 25 27 44 43 41 373

14 27 Juste Mulder 43 43 40 36 34 27 x x x x x x 35 38 24 320

15 14 Valentijn Koebrugge x x x 30 31 32 25 26 30 29 30 29 32 x x 294

16 47 Jorn Jelle Bremer x x x x x x 41 40 42 46 50 49 x x x 268

17 8 Jan de Boer x x x x x x 29 25 29 22 24 24 40 39 30 262

18 66 Eva Dorrestijn x x x x x x x x x 30 31 33 39 37 28 198

19 21 Temmo Koopmans x x x 23 23 26 x x x 25 22 25 x x x 144

20 85 Mika Delkus 39 x x 34 32 30 x x x x x x x x x 135



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 15 Olaf Verkuyl 47 47 42 50 52 52 50 52 50 55 55 55 52 50 50 759

2 56 Kevin Lantinga 52 55 55 52 55 55 49 48 37 49 50 49 46 49 49 750

3 5 Joep Breedveld 46 46 49 55 DQ 47 55 55 55 52 52 52 55 55 55 729

4 54 Jenson de Leeuw 50 52 40 49 50 50 52 50 52 47 47 44 49 48 47 727

5 70 Benck v Velzen 55 49 50 46 33 42 38 43 49 46 45 47 48 46 45 682

6 17 Sky Defourny 43 44 45 47 34 44 45 47 48 48 40 48 50 47 48 678

7 97 Max Dissel 49 50 52 39 44 48 43 45 41 42 41 41 37 40 40 652

8 99 Hugo Haanstra 42 42 47 44 48 33 39 42 42 39 39 39 38 41 39 614

9 12 Mick Snippers 32 37 43 32 40 32 46 46 47 43 46 40 36 44 44 608

10 55 Olivier v Oostrom 34 39 37 43 41 38 31 41 43 40 37 43 43 42 41 593

11 14 Rishan Jacobs 38 38 39 38 DQ 40 42 44 45 45 48 35 45 45 46 588

12 10 Siebe Wijma 37 40 41 31 38 35 36 39 34 41 38 42 40 43 42 577

13 20 Rutger Boerma 41 41 38 42 45 31 41 35 40 37 43 46 39 dns dns 519

14 7 Theo Visser x x x 34 47 46 47 49 46 50 49 50 44 DQ 43 505

15 45 Frankie meerhoff 40 35 x 45 43 45 x x x 35 42 45 42 39 35 446

16 35 Nick Mueller x x x 36 37 34 35 36 32 38 36 38 35 38 36 431

17 75 Marly Koopman 35 36 x 41 46 43 33 33 35 44 44 37 x x x 427

18 6 Luke Visser x x x x x x 48 32 44 36 35 36 47 52 52 382

19 9 Mees v d Rijdt 44 43 46 35 42 41 40 34 38 x x x x x x 363

20 3 Dave van den Berg 45 45 48 33 35 39 44 31 36 x x x x x x 356

21 50 Yves Waringa 36 34 x 40 36 37 37 37 31 x x x x x x 288

22 88 cai Akum x x 36 37 39 36 x x x x x x 41 36 38 263

23 13 Harm Stadman 39 x 44 x x x 34 38 33 x x x x x x 188

24 98 Ricardo Haanstra x x x 48 49 49 x x x x x x x x x 146

25 71 Jochem Dekker 48 48 35 x x x x x x x x x x x x 131

26 80 Job Stolte x x x x x x 32 40 39 x x x x x x 111

27 8 Milan Vroom x x x x x x x x x x x x 34 37 37 108

28 11 Gianni vd Craats DQ DQ DQ x x x x x x x x x x x x 0



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Parolin RK1

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 15 Olaf Verkuyl 47 47 42 50 52 52 50 52 50 55 55 55 52 50 50 759

2 56 Kevin Lantinga 52 55 55 52 55 55 49 48 37 49 50 49 46 49 49 750

3 5 Joep Breedveld 46 46 49 55 DQ 47 55 55 55 52 52 52 55 55 55 729

4 54 Jenson de Leeuw 50 52 40 49 50 50 52 50 52 47 47 44 49 48 47 727

5 70 Benck v Velzen 55 49 50 46 33 42 38 43 49 46 45 47 48 46 45 682

6 17 Sky Defourny 43 44 45 47 34 44 45 47 48 48 40 48 50 47 48 678

7 97 Max Dissel 49 50 52 39 44 48 43 45 41 42 41 41 37 40 40 652

8 35 Nick Mueller x x x 36 37 34 35 36 32 38 36 38 35 38 36 431

9 75 Marly koopman 35 36 x 41 46 43 33 33 35 44 44 37 x x x 427

10 9 Mees vd Rijdt 44 43 46 35 42 41 40 34 38 x x x x x x 363

11 50 Yves Waringa 36 34 x 40 36 37 37 37 31 x x x x x x 288

12 88 Cai Akum x x 36 37 39 36 x x x x x x 41 36 38 263

13 71 Jochem Dekker 48 48 35 x x x x x x x x x x x x 131

14 80 Job Stolte x x x x x x 32 40 39 x x x x x x 111

15 8 Milan Vroom x x x x x x x x x x x x 34 37 37 108

16 11 Gianni vd Craats DQ DQ DQ x x x x x x x x x x x x 0



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Mini junior

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 47 Aaron Ferrazzano 55 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 55 49 52 50 48 49 50 787

2 4 Thijs Keeren 50 45 49 52 52 52 55 55 52 50 48 52 52 52 52 768

3 99 Dean Hoogendoorn 46 47 45 48 48 47 47 35 40 46 45 44 42 42 46 668

4 16 Fedde De Haan 49 50 50 47 46 50 45 48 49 42 43 43 50 44 x 656

5 73 Julian Closmann 45 42 44 50 50 32 48 45 42 27 34 46 49 50 49 653

6 17 Devyan Roest 42 43 43 49 49 48 44 47 47 47 46 45 x 46 43 639

7 54 Sam Calis 43 48 47 46 45 46 37 28 41 44 41 42 45 39 44 636

8 42 Jens Treur 47 49 48 43 47 49 46 34 32 52 47 DQ 35 40 35 604

9 27 Valentino Cornelissen 32 35 41 45 x 40 41 41 44 39 40 36 46 45 45 570

10 5 Damian Fikse 37 40 37 36 37 34 34 38 38 41 38 37 40 41 41 569

11 43 Senne Sutens 41 46 46 x x x 50 50 50 48 49 48 43 48 48 567

12 45 Matthijs Terlouw 48 37 35 x x x 49 49 48 38 42 49 55 55 55 560

14 2 Horion van Waes 52 52 52 33 35 45 42 44 30 45 50 47 x x x 527

13 24 Lorenzo Noschese 36 36 40 39 41 36 30 33 36 26 27 34 36 36 39 525

15 77 Duncan Oudsen 35 38 34 37 38 38 31 37 28 34 30 33 37 37 38 525

16 34 Lisanne Groenewold 38 39 38 41 43 44 35 36 39 40 39 38 x x 40 510

17 7 Damon de Lange 40 33 x 42 34 41 38 31 37 29 35 27 41 43 34 505

18 84 Luca v Leer 33 34 32 32 40 43 x x x 43 44 41 47 47 47 483

19 88 Quinten Oudsen 34 x 33 34 36 35 32 29 33 28 28 28 39 35 37 461

20 46 Dani Post 39 41 39 44 44 37 36 40 34 32 26 31 x x x 443

21 60 Vince Meert DQ x 36 x x x 29 32 35 37 36 30 38 38 36 347

22 33 Tygo Mannes x x x 35 33 33 33 30 31 30 29 29 x x x 283

23 6 Callisto Costantin 44 44 42 x x x x x x 36 37 39 x x x 242

24 26 Lars Vennink x x x 40 42 42 x x x 33 32 40 x x x 229

25 12 Luna Heijnen x x x 38 39 39 x x x 31 31 35 x x x 213

26 83 Sacha van t Pad Bosch x x x x x x x x x 55 55 55 x x x 165

27 38 Floris Nijhuis x x x x x x 43 46 46 x x x x x x 135

28 15 Dries v Langendonck x x x x x x 40 43 45 x x x x x x 128

29 44 Stijn v der Meer x x x x x x 39 42 43 x x x x x x 124

30 32 Liam Gulpen x x x x x x x x x x x x 44 34 42 120

30 82 Nick Fieten x x x x x x x x x 35 33 32 x x x 100

31 20 Tom v Langendonck x x x x x x 28 39 29 x x x x x x 96



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Mini junior rookie

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 47 Aaron Ferrazzano 55 55 55 55 55 55 52 52 55 49 52 50 48 49 50 787

2 4 Thijs Keeren 50 45 49 52 52 52 55 55 52 50 48 52 52 52 52 768

3 16 Fedde de Haan 49 50 50 47 46 50 45 48 49 42 43 43 50 44 x 656

4 73 Julian Closmann 45 42 44 50 50 32 48 45 42 27 34 46 49 50 49 653

5 17 Devyan Roest 42 43 43 49 49 48 44 47 47 47 46 45 x 46 43 639

6 54 Sam Calis 43 48 47 46 45 46 37 28 41 44 41 42 45 39 44 636

7 5 Damian Fikse 37 40 37 36 37 34 34 38 38 41 38 37 40 41 41 569

8 43 Senne Sutens 41 46 46 x x x 50 50 50 48 49 48 43 48 48 567

9 2 Horion van Waes 52 52 52 33 35 45 42 44 30 45 50 47 x x x 527

10 9 Lorenzo Noschese 36 36 40 39 41 36 30 33 36 26 27 34 36 36 39 525

11 77 Duncan Oudsen 35 38 34 37 38 38 31 37 28 34 30 33 37 37 38 525

12 34 Lisanne Groenewold 38 39 38 41 43 44 35 36 39 40 39 38 x x 40 510

13 7 Damon de Lange 40 33 x 42 34 41 38 31 37 29 35 27 41 43 34 505

14 84 Luca van Leer 33 34 32 32 40 43 x x x 43 44 41 47 47 47 483

15 88 Quinten Oudsen 34 x 33 34 36 35 32 29 33 28 28 28 39 35 37 461

16 46 Dani Post 39 41 39 44 44 37 36 40 34 32 26 31 x x x 443

17 60 Vince Meert DQ x 36 x x x 29 32 35 37 36 30 38 38 36 347

18 33 Tygo Mannes x x x 35 33 33 33 30 31 30 29 29 x x x 283

19 6 Callisto Costantin 44 44 42 x x x x x x 36 37 39 x x x 242

20 26 Lars Vennink x x x 40 42 42 x x x 33 32 40 x x x 229

21 12 Luna Heijnen x x x 38 39 39 x x x 31 31 35 x x x 213

22 83 Sacha van t Pad Bosch x x x x x x x x x 55 55 55 x x x 165

23 38 Floris Nijhuis x x x x x x 43 46 46 x x x x x x 135

24 15 Dries v Langendonck x x x x x x 40 43 45 x x x x x x 128

25 44 Stijn v der Meer x x x x x x 39 42 43 x x x x x x 124

26 82 Nick Fieten x x x x x x x x x 35 33 32 x x x 100

27 32 Liam Gulpen x x x x x x x x x x x x 44 34 42 120

28 20 Tom v Langendonck x x x x x x 28 39 29 x x x x x x 96



Event: Nederlands Kampioenschap NK 4Takt 2019

Klassement: Na 5 wedstrijden

Versie: 1-9-2019

Rookie 4 Shift

Pos. No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Kampioenschap

1 3 Mika Vos 52 52 50 52 50 52 49 50 52 55 55 55 47 55 55 781

2 5 Robin Mens 48 50 52 48 47 50 48 49 49 49 49 49 55 49 48 740

3 23 Senne Vos 49 47 47 49 49 48 45 45 47 47 48 48 50 48 47 714

4 7 Jochem Dekker x x x 47 55 55 55 55 55 52 50 52 DQ 52 52 580

5 66 Rocco v Gerven x x x 50 48 47 43 43 45 46 47 47 49 47 46 558

6 12 Luca Loogman DQ 48 48 x x x 47 46 44 45 46 46 52 50 49 521

7 10 Mike Geel 55 55 55 55 52 49 52 48 48 x x x x x x 469

8 65 Esmee Kosterman x x x x x x 50 52 50 50 45 50 46 45 50 438

9 11 Gianni vd Craats x x x x x x 46 47 46 48 52 45 48 46 45 423

10 24 Anthony Tournoij 50 49 49 x x x 44 44 dns x x x x x x 236


